
 

 

 

 
2023 TCL Area Commission Meeting Dates 

 

Full agendas will be posted online at www.tcl.edu/commission in accordance with the S.C. 
Freedom of Information Act. Meetings are held at 9 a.m., in building 6 of the Beaufort Mather 
Campus at 921 Ribaut Road (unless otherwise noted). 
 
Comments or questions may be emailed to areacommission@tcl.edu.  
 
Dates: 

• Tuesday, January 17 

• Tuesday, February 21 
• Tuesday, March 23 & 24 – Retreat at Culinary Institute of the South 

• Tuesday, April 18 

• Tuesday, June 20 

• Tuesday, July 18 - Hampton 

• Tuesday, August 15 Canceled. 
• Tuesday, September 19 12. New River Campus Boardroom. 
• Tuesday, October 17 Canceled. 
• Tuesday, November 28. New River Campus Boardroom. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: Beginning in July 2023, the Commission is moving to an every-other-month meeting schedule, 

which is reflected in the dates above. 

As of July 2023.                             Note: Subject to change. 
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